MENU LIST

100 g

0,31

0,31

150¢g

150¢g

150¢g

150¢g

150¢g

150¢g

320g

150¢g

150¢g

350¢g

350 g

350 g

APPETIZERS

Prosciutto with wild garlic capers, dried tomatoes and Parmesan cheese

SOUPS

Chicken bouillon with home-made noodles, meat and jullienne vegetables

Asparagus cream soup served with bacon chips

MAIN DISHES

Chilli lime chicken served with avocado

Garlic tenderloin cutlets

Chicken cutlets in corn crumbs

Duck breast served with young spinach

Pork tenderloin with dill and tomato tartare

Trout fillet with lemon butter and sugar snap peas

Risotto Arborio with green asparagus and Parmesan cheese

Grilled salmon served with a lovely warm asparagus salad

Tagliatelle with prosciutto, courgettes and Parmesan cheese

Lettuce leaves with chicory, tomatoes, radishes and herb ricotta

Caesar salad with chicken and pancetta

Chicken tortilla with vegetables, romaine lettuce and yoghurt dip

124 CZK

42 CZK

59 CZK

176 CZK

185 CZK

163 CZK

220 CZK

197 CZK

219 CZK

166 CZK

252 CZK

173 CZK

160 CZK

188 CZK

190 CzZK



MeNU LIST

150 g

150 g

150¢g

150 g

150 g

150 g

150 g

0,051

0,051

0,051

0,051

70g

70g

100 g

100 g

150 g

STEAKS

Flank steak

Steal tartare served with a toast

Pork tenderloin

Grilled trout

Chicken breast

Grilled marinated salmon

Filet mignon

SAUCES

Cream gorgonzola sauce

Cream green peppercorn sauce

Veal and vegetable demi-glace sauce

Cream mushroom sauce with wild mushrooms and rosemary
Tartar sauce with shallots and white wine

Devil chilli garlic sauce

DESSERTS

Home-made wafer served with vanilla cream and strawberries
Strawberry coulis served with ice-cream and whipped cream

Hot raspberries or hot cherries with ice-cream and home-made whipped cream

195 CZK

291 CZK

180 CZK

211 CZK

158 CZK

240 CZK

265 CZK

25 CZK

25 CZK

30 CZK

25 CZK

25 CZK

25 CZK

71 CZK

79 CZK

83 CZK



MENU LIST

200 g

200 g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

100 g

100 g

SIDE DISHES

Fried potatoes served with blue cheese

Fried potatoes served with bacon

Boiled potatoes served with butter

Fried potatoes

Onion mashed potatoes

Potato gnocchi

Steak French fries

Potato French fries

Basmati rice

Fresh vegetables ( tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, iceberg lettuce )

Grilled vegetables ( courgette, eggplant, peppers, cherry tomatoes, red onions )
Steamed vegetables ( broccoli, cauliflower, carrot, green peas )

Vegetable ratatouille ( courgettes, eggplant, peppers, onions and tomatoes )
Creamed spinach

Green beans with bacon

Toasted home-made bread

Toasted bread

STEELHOUSE, a.s.
nam. Svobody 527, 739 61 Tfinec

The Menu was prepared by Chef Antonin GASPAR and team.
Manager in charge : Bretislav SZOTEK
In Tfinec, June 18, 2018

INFORMATION REGARDING THE ALLERGENES CONTENT
SHALL BE GIVEN BY STUFF ON CUSTOMERS REQUEST.

36 CZK

36 CZK

33 CZK

33 CZK

33 CZK

35 CZK

35 CZK

35 CZK

33 CZK

40 CZK

40 CZK

40 CZK

40 CZK

40 CZK

40 CZK

15 CZK

15 CZK



