APPETIZERS

100 g	Prosciutto with wild garlic capers, dried tomatoes and Parmesan cheese	124 CZK		
SOUPS				
ا 3,3	Chicken bouillon with home-made noodles, meat and jullienne vegetables	42 CZK		
ا 3,3	Asparagus cream soup served with bacon chips	59 CZK		
MAIN DISHES				
150 g	Chilli lime chicken served with avocado	176 CZK		
150 g	Garlic tenderloin cutlets	185 CZK		
150 g	Chicken cutlets in corn crumbs	163 CZK		
150 g	Duck breast served with young spinach	220 CZK		
150 g	Pork tenderloin with dill and tomato tartare	197 CZK		
150 g	Trout fillet with lemon butter and sugar snap peas	219 CZK		
320 g	Risotto Arborio with green asparagus and Parmesan cheese	166 CZK		
150 g	Grilled salmon served with a lovely warm asparagus salad	252 CZK		
150 g	Tagliatelle with prosciutto, courgettes and Parmesan cheese	173 CZK		
350 g	Lettuce leaves with chicory, tomatoes, radishes and herb ricotta	160 CZK		
350 g	Caesar salad with chicken and pancetta	188 CZK		
350 g	Chicken tortilla with vegetables, romaine lettuce and yoghurt dip	190 CZK		

STEAKS

150 g	Flank steak	195 CZK		
150 g	Steal tartare served with a toast	291 CZK		
150 g	Pork tenderloin	180 CZK		
150 g	Grilled trout	211 CZK		
150 g	Chicken breast	158 CZK		
150 g	Grilled marinated salmon	240 CZK		
150 g	Filet mignon	265 CZK		
SAUCES				
ا 0,05	Cream gorgonzola sauce	25 CZK		
0,05 l	Cream green peppercorn sauce	25 CZK		
0,05	Veal and vegetable demi-glace sauce	30 CZK		
0,05	Cream mushroom sauce with wild mushrooms and rosemary	25 CZK		
70 g	Tartar sauce with shallots and white wine	25 CZK		
70 g	Devil chilli garlic sauce	25 CZK		
DESSERTS				
100 g	Home-made wafer served with vanilla cream and strawberries	71 CZK		
100 g	Strawberry coulis served with ice-cream and whipped cream	79 CZK		
150 g	Hot raspberries or hot cherries with ice-cream and home-made whipped cream	83 CZK		

SIDE DISHES

200 g	Fried potatoes served with blue cheese	36 CZK
200 g	Fried potatoes served with bacon	36 CZK
200 g	Boiled potatoes served with butter	33 CZK
200 g	Fried potatoes	33 CZK
200 g	Onion mashed potatoes	33 CZK
200 g	Potato gnocchi	35 CZK
200 g	Steak French fries	35 CZK
200 g	Potato French fries	35 CZK
200 g	Basmati rice	33 CZK
200 g	Fresh vegetables (tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, iceberg lettuce)	40 CZK
200 g	Grilled vegetables (courgette, eggplant, peppers, cherry tomatoes, red onions)	40 CZK
200 g	Steamed vegetables (broccoli, cauliflower, carrot, green peas)	40 CZK
200 g	Vegetable ratatouille (courgettes, eggplant, peppers, onions and tomatoes)	40 CZK
200 g	Creamed spinach	40 CZK
200 g	Green beans with bacon	40 CZK
100 g	Toasted home-made bread	15 CZK
100 σ	Toasted hread	15 C7K

STEELHOUSE, a.s.

nám. Svobody 527, 739 61 Třinec

The Menu was prepared by Chef Antonín GAŠPAR and team.

Manager in charge: Břetislav SZOTEK

In Třinec, June 18, 2018

INFORMATION REGARDING THE ALLERGENES CONTENT SHALL BE GIVEN BY STUFF ON CUSTOMERS REQUEST.